BANQUET MENU*

BANQUET A
$20.00 per head

(Minimum for 4 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll (2)

Steak and Black Bean Sauce
Sweet and Sour Pork
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Fried Rice

BANQUET C
$29.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Fried Dim Sim
Mini Spring Roll

Honey King Prawns
Sliced Beef with Cashew Nuts
Fried Rice

Boneless Crisp-Skin Lemon Chicken
(Added with 3 Adults)

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
(Added with 4 Adults)

*Only one banquet option for the whole table. Concession pricing for children available.

BANQUET B
$27.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll
Curry Mince Puff

Steak and Black Bean Sauce
Lemon Chicken in Batter
Fried Rice

Pork Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce
(Added with 3 Adults)

King Prawn and Cashew
(Added with 4 Adults)

BANQUET D
$32.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll
Sesame Prawn Toast

Braised King Prawn in Bird's Nest
Boneless Crisp-Skin Chicken in Plum Sauce
Fried Rice

Sweet Caramelised Squid
(Added with 3 Adults)

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper
(Added with 4 Adults)

Mild Hot  # Medium Hot ~ giff Hot  Ji§iff Very Hot



CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

San Choy Bau (each, minimum 2) $ 10.00 (each)

Deep fried Spicy Quail (each) $11.00
Seafood Supreme $30.00
Seafood in Bird's Nest $ 30.00
Scallop in Bird's Nest $30.00
King Prawn in Bird's Nest $ 28.00

Seafood Hot Pot with Bean Curd ~ $ 30.00
Combination Hot Pot & Bean Curd  $ 28.00
King Prawn Hot Pot with Veg $28.00
Scallop in Butter & Garlic Sauce $ 30.00
King Prawns Butter & Garlic Sauce  $28.00
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns $28.00
Sizzling Braised Steak Black Pepper $ 27.00
Shredded Fillet Steak Peking Style  $ 28.00

San Tung Chicken $26.00
Chicken with Special Sauce $25.00
Bean Curd, Chinese Mushroom & BBQ Pork $ 25.00
Sweet Caramelised Squid $27.00

Spring Rolls (4)

Curry Mince Puff (4) $ 8.00
Dim Sims - Steamed/Fried (4) $ 9.00
Scallop Fritter (6) $ 15.00
Prawn Toast (4) $12.00
Prawn Cutlets (4) $12.00
Prawn Cocktail $12.00
Fried Wontons (6) $ 9.00
Deep Fried Squid Spicy Salt $11.50
Deep fried Chicken Wings (4) $ 9.00
Satay Chicken on Skewer (2) $ 8.50
Prawn Chips S$300 (LS 4.00

SOUP
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup $ 9.00
Cream Crab Meat Soup $ 9.00
Chicken Mushroom Soup $ 7.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup $ 7.00
Chicken Long Soup $ 7.00
Chicken Short Soup $ 7.50
Hot & Sour Soup $ 9.00
Seafood Bean Curd Soup $11.00

FISH & SQUID
Fish Ginger & Shallot $ 25.00
Squid Spicy Salt $ 25.00
Squid in Black Bean Sauce $25.00
Squid Satay Sauce $25.00

SCALLOP
Scallops with Seasonal Veg $30.00
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce $ 30.00
Scallops in Garlic Sauce $ 30.00
Scallops in Ginger & Shallot Sauce  $ 30.00
Scallops in Satay Sauce $ 30.00
Scallops with Almonds or Cashew  $ 30.00
Honey Scallops in Batter $ 30.00

PRAWNS

King Prawns with Szechuan Style $26.00
King Prawns with Seasonal Veg $ 26.00
King Prawns in Garlic Sauce $ 26.00
Honey King Prawns (fried or stir fry) $ 26.00
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce $26.00
King Prawn with Cashew or Almond $ 26.00

King Prawns with Satay Sauce $ 26.00
Curried King Prawns $26.00
Chilli King Prawns $ 26.00

King Prawns Spicy Salt in Batter $ 26.00
King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot $26.00
King Prawns with Plum Sauce $26.00

CHICKEN

Sizzling Chicken with Black Bean
Sizzling Chicken with Black Pepper
Crispy Skin Chicken Lemon Sauce
Crispy Skin Chicken Plum Sauce
Fried Chicken with Crispy Skin
Fried Lemon Chicken in Batter
Steamed Chicken Ginger & Shallot
Braised Chicken with Almonds
Braised Chicken with Cashews
Braised Chicken with Veg

Braised Chicken with Oyster Sauce
Braised Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Braised Chicken in Curry Sauce
Braised Chicken in Satay Sauce
Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce
Honey Chicken in Batter

Honey Braised Chicken & Veg

DUCK

BBQ Duck

Steam Duck with Veg

Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce
Fried Duck with Plum Sauce

Fried Duck with Sweet & Sour Sauce

LAMB

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
Sizzling Garlic Lamb
Satay Lamb

$23.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$ 32.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$26.00
$ 26.00

$ 26.00
$26.00
$ 26.00

Turn over for more dishes to choose from



BEEF

Braised Steak Chinese Style
Braised Steak Special Sauce
Sliced Beef in Oyster Sauce
Sliced Beef with Cashews
Sliced Beef in Satay Sauce
Sliced Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Sliced Beef with Vegetables
Sliced Beef in Curry Sauce
Sliced Beef with Almonds
Sliced Beef in Chilli Black Bean
Sliced Beef in Peking Hot Chilli
Sliced Beef in Szechuan Sauce
Sliced Beef in Garlic Sauce

PORK

BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce
Honey BBQ Pork

Spare Ribs with Plum Sauce
Spare Ribs with Peking Sauce
Honey Spare Ribs

Spare Ribs with Spicy Salt
Sliced Pork with Vegetables
Sliced Pork Szechuan Style
Sliced Pork in Black Bean Sauce
Sliced Pork in Satay Sauce
Sliced Pork with Hoi Sin Sauce

SWEET & SOUR

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour King Prawns
Sweet & Sour Scallops

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$23.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$ 26.00
$ 30.00

OMELETTES

King Prawn Omelette
Combination Omelette
Scallop Omelette
Seafood Omelette
Plain Omelette

VEGETABLES

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)
Bean Curd with Vegetables
Bak Choi with Oyster Sauce
Stir Fried Vegetables
Steamed Vegetables
Vegetables Fried Rice

Vegetables Hokkien Noodles

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts

Vegetables with Any Sauce

(black bean, chilli, chilli black bean, satay
oyster, or garlic)

NOODLES

Combination Short Soup
Combination Long Soup
Combination Chow Mein*
King Prawn Chow Mein*
Braised Chicken Chow Mein*
Sliced Beef Chow Mein*
Singapore Vermicelli Noodles

$ 26.00
$25.00
$ 30.00
$31.00
$13.00

$ 8.00
$16.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$ 12.50 (small)
$ 14.50 (large)
$ 15.00
$15.00
$15.50

$ 20.00
$19.00
$26.00
$ 26.00
$21.00
$22.00
$21.00

Hokkien Noodles Chicken & BBQ Pork $ 21.00

Fried Beef Rice Noodles (Hor Fun)

$22.00

* Chow Mein = Cantonese Fried Noodles

RICE

Combination Fried Rice $ 14.00 (Small)
$ 16.00 (Large)
Fried Rice $ 13.00 (Small)
$ 15.00 (Large)
Minced Beef Fried Rice $ 22.00
Curried King Prawns & Rice $ 26.00
Curried Chicken & Rice $21.00
Curried Beef & Rice $22.00

Steam Rice $ 4.00 (per head)

DESSERT

Fried Ice Cream $ 8.00
Banana Fritter with Ice Cream $ 8.00
Banana Split $ 8.00
Ice Cream with Topping $ 6.00

Arana Court Chinese Restaurant

Can’t scan? Enter the code 335887 manually to check in.



