#### **BANQUET A**

#### \$20.00 per head

(Minimum for 4 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll (2)

Steak and Black Bean Sauce Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken with Cashew Nuts Fried Rice



#### **BANQUET B**

#### \$27.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll Curry Mince Puff /

Steak and Black Bean Sauce Lemon Chicken in Batter Fried Rice

Pork Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce (Added with 3 Adults)

King Prawn and Cashew (Added with 4 Adults)



#### **BANQUET C** \$29.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Fried Dim Sim Mini Spring Roll

Honey King Prawns Sliced Beef with Cashew Nuts Fried Rice

Boneless Crisp-Skin Lemon Chicken (Added with 3 Adults)

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb (Added with 4 Adults)

#### **BANQUET D** \$32.00 per head

(Minimum for 2 Adults)

Mini Spring Roll Sesame Prawn Toast

Braised King Prawn in Bird's Nest Boneless Crisp-Skin Chicken in Plum Sauce Fried Rice

Sweet Caramelised Squid (Added with 3 Adults)

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper (Added with 4 Adults)





# CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

San Choy Bau (each, minimum 2)	\$ 10.00 (each)
	\$ 11.00
	\$ 30.00
Seafood in Bird's Nest	\$ 30.00
Scallop in Bird's Nest	\$ 30.00
King Prawn in Bird's Nest	\$ 28.00
Seafood Hot Pot with Bean Curd	\$ 30.00
Combination Hot Pot & Bean Curd	\$ 28.00
King Prawn Hot Pot with Veg	\$ 28.00
Scallop in Butter & Garlic Sauce	\$ 30.00
King Prawns Butter & Garlic Sauce	\$ 28.00
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns	\$ 28.00
Sizzling Braised Steak Black Pepper	\$ 27.00
Shredded Fillet Steak Peking Style	\$ 28.00
San Tung Chicken	\$ 26.00
Chicken with Special Sauce	\$ 25.00
Bean Curd, Chinese Mushroom & BBQ Pork \$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
Sweet Caramelised Squid	\$ 27.00

# SOUP

Seafood Bean Curd Soup	Hot & Sour Soup	Chicken Short Soup	Chicken Long Soup	Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	Chicken Mushroom Soup	Cream Crab Meat Soup	Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
\$ 11.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9.00

# FISH & SQUID

# **SCALLOP**

Scallops in Satay Sauce \$ 30.00 Scallops with Almonds or Cashew \$ 30.00
--

### **PRAWNS**

Entree

Spring Rolls (4)

Curry Mince Puff (4)

Dim Sims - Steamed/Fried (4) Scallop Fritter (6)

King Prawns with Szechuan Style	\$ 26.00
King Prawns with Seasonal Veg	\$ 26.00
King Prawns in Garlic Sauce	\$ 26.00
Honey King Prawns (fried or stir fry)	\$ 26.00
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 26.00
King Prawn with Cashew or Almond	\$ 26.00
King Prawns with Satay Sauce	\$ 26.00
Curried King Prawns	\$ 26.00
Chilli King Prawns	\$ 26.00
King Prawns Spicy Salt in Batter	\$ 26.00
King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot	\$ 26.00
(ing Prawns with Plum Sauce	\$ 26.00

Satay Chicken on Skewer (2)

Deep Fried Squid Spicy Salt Deep fried Chicken Wings (4)

Prawn Toast (4)
Prawn Cutlets (4)
Prawn Cocktail
Fried Wontons (6)

\$ 8.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 8.50

Prawn Chips

(S) \$ 3.00

## CHICKEN

Honey Braised Chicken & Veg	Honey Chicken in Batter	Braised Chicken with Chilli Sauce	Braised Chicken in Satay Sauce	Braised Chicken in Curry Sauce	Braised Chicken with Garlic Sauce	Braised Chicken with Oyster Sauce	Braised Chicken with Veg	Braised Chicken with Cashews		Steamed Chicken Ginger & Shallot	Fried Lemon Chicken in Batter	Fried Chicken with Crispy Skin	Crispy Skin Chicken Plum Sauce	Ce	ĕ	Sizzling Chicken with Black Bean
\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 23.00

#### DUCK

Fried Duck with Sweet & Sour Sauce \$ 26.00	Fried Duck with Plum Sauce	Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce	Steam Duck with Veg	BBQ Duck
e \$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 32.00

#### LAMB

Satay Lamb	Sizzling Garlic Lamb	Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00

Turn over for more dishes to choose from

	Braised Steak Chinese Style \$ 22.00	BEEF
--	--------------------------------------	------

υ	
$\supset$	
J	
ヘ	

Sliced Pork with Hoi Sin Sauce	Sliced Pork in Satay Sauce	Sliced Pork in Black Bean Sauce	Sliced Pork Szechuan Style	Sliced Pork with Vegetables	Spare Ribs with Spicy Salt	Honey Spare Ribs	Spare Ribs with Peking Sauce	Spare Ribs with Plum Sauce	Honey BBQ Pork	BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce
\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 23.00

# **SWEET & SOUR**

Sweet & Sour Scallops	Sweet & Sour King Prawns	Sweet & Sour Chicken	Sweet & Sour Pork
\$ 30.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00

# OMELETTES

Plain Omelette	Seafood Omelette	Scallop Omelette	Combination Omelette	King Prawn Omelette
\$ 13.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26.00

# **VEGETABLES**

oyster, or garlic)	(black bean, chilli, chilli black bean, satay	Vegetables with Any Sauce	Stir Fried Bean Sprouts	Vegetables Hokkien Noodles		Vegetables Fried Rice	Steamed Vegetables	Stir Fried Vegetables	Bak Choi with Oyster Sauce	Bean Curd with Vegetables	Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)
		\$ 15.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 14.50 (large)	\$ 12.50 (small)	\$ 14.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 8.00

# NOODLES

Fried Beef Rice Noodles (Hor Fun)	Hokkien Noodles Chicken & BBQ Pork \$ 21.00	Singapore Vermicelli Noodles	Sliced Beef Chow Mein*	Braised Chicken Chow Mein*	King Prawn Chow Mein*	Combination Chow Mein*	Combination Long Soup	Combination Short Soup
\$ 22.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 22.00	\$21.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 20.00
	_							

# \* Chow Mein = Cantonese Fried Noodles

#### RICE

Steam Rice	Curried Beef & Rice	Curried Chicken & Rice	Curried King Prawns & Rice	Minced Beef Fried Rice		Fried Rice		Combination Fried Rice	
\$ 4.00 (per head)	\$ 22.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 15.00 (Large)	\$ 13.00 (Small)	\$ 16.00 (Large)	\$ 14.00 (Small)	

### DESSERT

Ice Cream with Topping	Banana Split	Banana Fritter with Ice Cream	Fried Ice Cream
\$ 6.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00

# Arana Court Chinese Restaurant



Can't scan? Enter the code  $\bf 335887$  manually to check in.